	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

• NO or CO output functions
• Front side switching
Ordering Key
FSM S 2 S2 AT
The  cylindrical  proximity
magnetic  sensors  of  the
FSM  series  are  available  in
different  versions  with  brass
or nickel-plated brass  hous-
ing,  different  dimensions
and  output  contacts.  They
can be  mounted directly on
ferromagnetic  supports  as
well;  in  this  situation  a
reduction  in  the  operating
distance may occur due to a
loss  of  magnetic  field.
FSMA7  model  is  provided
with  output  function  status
LED, while FSMS2S2AT  can
resist  to  temperature  up  to
150 °C.
Product Description
Type
Output function
Reed contact type
Special version
Special applications
Output
  FSMA2, FSMA7                         NO
  FSMS2,FSMS2S2AT                 Change-over
Contact ratings
Max Switching Voltage
FSMA2                                   250 VAC
FSMA7                                   24 VDC
FSMS2, FSMS2S2AT             230 VAC
Max Switching Current
FSMA2                                   3 A
FSMA7                                   50 mA
FSMS2                                   1 A
FSMS2S2AT                           0,5 A
Max Switching Power
FSMA2                                   100 VA
FSMA7                                   negligible
FSMS2                                   60 VA
FSMS2S2AT                           30 VA
Output Specifications
Housing diameter Connection Output function Reference
M12 PVC cable L= 2m NO FSM A 2
M12 Silicone cable L= 2m NO FSM A 7
M12 PVC cable L= 2m CO FSM S 2
M16 Silicone cable L= 0.5m CO FSM S 2 S2 AT
Diameters are specified in millimeters (mm)
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)